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SPECIFICATIONS:

 Round and square top shapes.

 16" height.

 Four table surface options: wood veneer, laminate, solid surface or Starphire® glass.

 Wood veneer available in all standard and custom finishes on Ash.

 For standard wood and laminate options, please refer to standard finish card.

 For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of $450 List per color per order.

 For custom laminate options, add $550 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.

 Solid surface available in white only.

 Glass tops are back-painted white as standard.

 For veneer or standard wood grain laminate tops, edge will match top finish color, unless specified otherwise.

 For all other finishes, edge will be exposed plywood with a clear coat finish as standard.

 Column and base offered in standard and premium metal finishes. Please refer to listing below.

 All dimensions are nominal.

 Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

 #06 Charcoal Grey

 #90 Metallic Silver

 #92 Polished Aluminum

 #95 Satin Black

STANDARD METAL COLUMN/BASE FINISH COLORS:

1/2" Exposed Plywood Substrate

Glass Top

1/2" Plywood Substrate

Solid Surface Top

*Please note that laminate thickness is nominal and may vary.

Laminate*/Veneer Top

Exposed Plywood Edge

EDGE DETAIL:POWER NODE UNIT:

 Available on tables with veneer, laminate and solid surface tops.  
Not available on glass top tables.

 Dimensions: 33/8" Dia.

 Satin nickel finish.

 72" electrical cord (no hardwire option available for this series).

 UL listed.

 Unless specified otherwise, unit will be positioned in center of table-top.

.38

3.24

.38

3.24

.38

3.24

Power Node (PN):

 One outlets and two USB charging ports.

SIN 33721

PREMIUM METAL COLUMN/BASE FINISH COLORS:

 #07 Gold Shimmer

 #08 Penny

 #09 Brown Sugar

 #83 Metallic Champagne

 #94 Cotton

 #140 Oasis

 #141 Mint

 #142 Mercury

 #143 Canary

 #150 Stone

Please note that effective April 15th, 2022, a 9% surcharge will be applied to the net subtotal on all orders.
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          MODEL VENEER (-V)
SOLID SURFACE

(-SF)LAMINATE (-L) 
BACK-PAINTED

GLASS (-GL) WEIGHT

  Round Top, 16" Height

  5220-3016-( ) 

  5220-3616-( ) 

  5220-4216-( )

  Square Top, 16" Height

  5225-303016-( ) 

  5225-363616-( ) 

  5225-424216-( )

-PF02 Premium Metal Base Finish

-PN Power Node
  (Not available on models with glass tops)

$88

$656

OPTIONS

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

 Model number

 Top surface

 Top finish, as applicable

 Column/base finish

 Options, as applicable

Laminate and solid surface tops 
with #90 Metallic Silver and  

#92 Polished Aluminum base 
finishes only

 1,653

 1,687

 2,066

 2,102

 2,155

 2,189

 1,578

 1,579

 1,925

 1,927

 2,018

 2,021

 1,979

 1,980

 2,708

 2,710

 3,083

 3,086

 1,882

 1,907

 2,334

 2,374

 2,444

 2,474

 34 lbs.

 34 lbs.

 44 lbs.

 44 lbs.

 55 lbs.

 55 lbs.


